
932620 Profile Vujacic, Igor M IA - C A vujacic.igor@gmail.com

16504160 Profile Ljeskovic, Luka M IA - D A lukaljeskovic01@gmail.com

16504615 Profile Orbovic, Pavle M IA - D A orbovic@t-com.me

16504542 Profile Milasinovic, Branka F IA - D A branka.m@t-com.me

16503155 Profile Miljanic, Zeljko M IA - D A etcgroupbudva@gmail.com

944327 Profile Draskovic, Davor M IA - D A davordraskovic94@gmail.com

906069 Profile Popovic, Mladen M IA - D A joe.di.madjo@gmail.com

16504178 Profile Pekic, Momcilo M FA A momcilopkc628@gmail.com

941808 Profile Vukcevic, Nemanja M FA A nemanjavukcevic1@gmail.com

910031 Profile Perunicic, Zoran M FA A zoranperunicic@yahoo.com

16508076 Profile Vucinic, Mirjana F NA A mirjana.vucinic@os-jugoslavija.edu.me

16502990 Profile Malisic, Miodrag M NA A miodragdraganmalisic@gmail.com

16502477 Profile Samardzic, Slavisa M NA A ssamardzic63@gmail.com

16501756 Profile Mandic, Branko M NA A branko.boan@gmail.com

16501675 Profile Kojic, Safet M NA A safetkojic@hotmail.com

16501640 Profile Mandic, Teodora F NA A teodora100.cg@gmail.com

16500920 Profile Obadovic, Zeljko M NA A zeljko.obadovic.ba@gmail.com

944963 Profile Pecurica, Milos M NA A pecuricamilos@gmail.com

901385 Profile Miljanic, Boro M NA A Skolasahank@gmail.com

900435 Profile Radosevic, Nevena F NA A nevenaradosevic14@gmail.com

932825 Profile Kandic, Milojko M ŠS A kandicmilojko25@gmail.com

16502493 Profile Andjic, Vladan M ŠS A andjicvladan061@gmail.com

16501578 Profile Mandic, Stefan M ŠS A smandic444@gmail.com

936782 Profile Pikula, Rodoljub M ŠS A rodoljub.pikula@gmail.com

16513371 Profile Jovanovska, Ljiljana F ŠS A jovanovskaljiljana9@gmail.com

arbiters@sahcg.me

Sudijska komisija ŠSCG

LinkFIDE ID

Registrovane sudije ŠSCG za 2025.

Email AdresaTitula StatusPolPrezime i Ime

* IA - International Arbiter

* NA - National Arbiter

* FA - FIDE Arbiter

* ŠS - Šahovski Sudija
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